103 N. MERIDIAN STREET, I DWED ZEVEL

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14

			12/29/98-000772-008	
CONTACT:	CINDY HICKS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*****27.00 *****27.00	
DATE:	12-24	5000	1927 <u>24625</u> m70	
REF. #:	0174.4997		******78.00 *****78.00	
CORP. NAME:	Bear Creek of	Naples, Ctd.		
			<u> </u>	-
() ARTICLES OF INCORPOR	ATION (VARTICLES OF AME	NDMENT () ARTICLES	OF DISSOLUTION	Ng.
() ANNUAL REPORT	() TRADEMARK/SERV			4
() CERT. OF AUTHORITY () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP () LIMITED LIABILITY				
() REINSTATEMENT () MERGER () WITHDRAWAL				
() CERTIFICATE OF CANCE	LLATION () UCC-1	()UCC-3		
() OTHER:				
			98. 98.	
STATE FEES PREPAID	WITH CHECK# 3992	_ FOR \$ 78.00 .)EC 24	
AUTHORIZATION FOR	ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBI	TED:	CEAR OR ASS	
	COST	LIMIT: \$	NI 55	
PLEASE RETURN:			<u>,</u> 2000 98 30	
CERTIFIED COPY	() CERTIFIC	Availability Document	LAIN STAMPED COPY	
Examiner's Initials	A32443	Updater Uicafer Verifyer Acknowledgemen	24 9H 4: 20	



December 28, 1998

CCRS

PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE AS FILE DATE.

SUBJECT: BEAR CREEK OF NAPLES, LTD.

Ref. Number: A32443

We have received your document for BEAR CREEK OF NAPLES, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$78.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee to file this document is \$52.50. For each certified copy requested, please add an additional \$52.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 698A00060486

PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE AS FILE DATE.

AMENDMENT TO

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

BEAR CREEK OF NAPLES, LTD. a Florida Limited Partnership

THE UNDERSIGNED, being a General Partner of BEAR CREEK OF NAPLES, LTD., a Florida limited partnership, hereby āmend said Certificate of Limited Partnership of BEAR CREEK OF NAPLES, LTD. as follows:

- 1. The name of the Limited Partnership is BEAR CREEK OF NAPLES, LTD.
- 2. The Certificate of Limited Partnership of BEAR CREEK OF NAPLES, LTD. was filed with the Florida Department of State on December 30, 1991.
- 3. The General Partner of this Partnership is hereby amended and shall be as follows:

Mannausa Development Company, 666500 a Florida corporation 1343 Main Street, 5th Floor Sarasota, Florida 34236

4. As amended hereby, all terms and provisions of the Certificate of Limited Partnership are hereby ratified and confirmed.

The execution of this Amendment by the President of the General Partner, Mannausa Development Company, constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

THIS AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF BEAR CREEK OF NAPLES, LTD., A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, WAS DULY EXECUTED AND IS BEING FILED IN ACCORDANCE WITH FLORIDA STATUTES SECTION 620.109.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by the named General Partner of BEAR CREEK OF NAPLES, LTD., a Florida Limited Partnership, this day of _______, 1998.

WITNESSES:

MANNAUSA DEVELOPMENT COMPANY,

a Florida dorporation

Bv:

Thomas J. Mannausa, President

"GENERAL PARTNERS"